ADDITIONAL RESOURCES

(Click titles for websites)

Community Council of Greater Dallas - Information
Referral

Catholic Charities -
U-Visa/Immigration Assistance

Human Rights Initiative of North Texas -
for U-Visa/Immigration Assistance

Dallas County District Attorney's Office -
Victim Witness Division

MADD (Mothers Against Drunk Driving)

Suicide & Crisis Center

Texas Abuse Hotline —

Department of Family & Protective Services
(Abuse, neglect, exploitation of children, elderly & disabled adults)

Texas Department of Criminal Justice Victim Services

VINE - Victim Information & Notification Everyday
(Registers victims/family of offender’s status change
and scheduled court dates)

Dallas County Jail Inmate Lookup System

Misdemeanor Record Check
$5.00 fee

Felony Record Check
$5.00 Fee

Warrant Verification

Dial 211

214-634-7182

214-855-0520

214-761-1358

877-623-3435

214-828-1000

800-252-5400

800-848-4284

877-894-VINE

(8463)

Online

214-653-5740

214-653-5950

214-653-5950


https://www.ccadvance.org/
https://www.ccadvance.org/
https://ccdallas.org/
https://ccdallas.org/
http://www.hrionline.org/
http://www.hrionline.org/
https://www.dallascounty.org/government/district-attorney/victim-services.php
https://www.dallascounty.org/government/district-attorney/victim-services.php
https://www.madd.org/
https://www.sccenter.org/
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/
http://www.dfps.state.tx.us/
https://www.tdcj.texas.gov/
https://www.vinelink.com/#state-selection
https://www.dallascounty.org/jaillookup/search.jsp

