ADDITIONAL RESOURCES (Click titles for websites)	
Community Council of Greater Dallas - Information Referral	Dial 211
Catholic Charities - U-Visa/Immigration Assistance	214-634-7182
Human Rights Initiative of North Texas - for U-Visa/Immigration Assistance	214-855-0520
Dallas County District Attorney's Office - Victim Witness Division	214-761-1358
MADD (Mothers Against Drunk Driving)	877-623-3435
Suicide & Crisis Center	214-828-1000
Texas Abuse Hotline – Department of Family & Protective Services (Abuse, neglect, exploitation of children, elderly & disabled adults)	800-252-5400
Texas Department of Criminal Justice Victim Services	800-848-4284
VINE - Victim Information & Notification Everyday (Registers victims/family of offender's status change and scheduled court dates)	877-894-VINE (8463)
Dallas County Jail Inmate Lookup System	Online
Misdemeanor Record Check \$5.00 fee	214-653-5740
Felony Record Check \$5.00 Fee	214-653-5950
Warrant Verification	214-653-5950